[ 85 Dresden Niederwaldplatz-Dresden Mohorner StraBe J

Giltig von 18.10.2024 bis 24.10.2024
\ MONTAG - FREITAG |

VERKEHRSHINWEIS ep000}|7p000j{ep000{7p000|ep000|{7p000{lep000}7p000}lep000|ep000(7p000|ep000]7p000[ep000[7p000|ep000|7p000fep000|7p000|ep000(7p000|ep000|7p000
Dresden Striesen Niederwaldpl. 518/ 5.18 5.47| 5.47| 6.08| 6.08 6.29| 6.29| 6.45| 6.45| 7.05| 7.05| 7.25| 7.25| 7.45| 7.45 8.05| 8.05 8.25| 825
DD Striesen Altenberger Str. 519/ 5.19 5.48| 5.48| 6.09| 6.09 6.30| 6.30| 6.46| 6.46| 7.06| 7.06| 7.26| 7.26| 7.46| 7.46| 8.06| 8.06| 8.26| 8.26
Dresden Altenberger Platz 5.20| 5.20 5.49| 5.49| 6.10| 6.10 6.31| 6.31| 6.47| 6.47| 7.07| 7.07| 7.27| 7.27| 7.47| 7.47| 807| 8.07| 8.27| 827
Dresden HepkestraBe 5.21| 5.21 550/ 5.0/ 6.11| 6.1 6.32| 6.32| 6.49| 6.49| 7.09| 7.09| 7.29| 7.29| 7.49| 7.49| 8.09| 8.09| 8.29| 8.29
Dresden Bérensteiner StraBe 5.22| 5.22 551| 551| 6.12| 6.12 6.33| 6.33| 6.50| 6.50| 7.10| 7.10| 7.30| 7.30| 7.50| 7.50| 8.10| 8.10| 8.30| 8.30
Dresden Kurzer Schritt 5.23| 5.23 552| 552| 6.13| 6.13 6.34| 6.34| 651| 6.51| 7.11| 7.11| 7.31| 7.31| 7.51| 7.51| 811| 8.11| 8.31| 831
Dresden JunghansstraBe 523| 5.23 552| 552| 6.13| 6.13 6.34| 6.34| 6.52| 6.52| 7.12| 7.12| 7.32| 7.32| 7.52| 7.52| 8.12| 8.12| 8.32| 832
Dresden SchititerstraBe 524| 524 553| 553| 6.14| 6.14 6.35| 6.35| 6.53| 6.53| 7.13| 7.13| 7.33| 7.33| 7.53| 7.53| 8.13| 8.13| 8.33| 8.33
Dresden Schneebergstrarsem 525| 5.25 554| 554/ 6.15| 6.15 6.36| 6.36| 6.54| 6.54| 7.14| 7.14| 7.34| 7.34| 7.54| 7.54| 8.14| 8.14| 8.34| 8.34
Dresden ZwinglistraBe 5.27| 5.27 556| 5.56| 6.17| 6.17 6.38| 6.38| 6.56| 6.56| 7.16| 7.16| 7.36| 7.36| 7.56| 7.56| 8.16| 8.16| 8.36| 8.36
Dresden Grunaer Weg 5.29| 5.29 558| 558/ 6.19| 6.19 6.40| 6.40| 6.58| 6.58| 7.18| 7.18| 7.38| 7.38| 7.58| 7.58| 8.18| 8.18| 8.38| 8.38
Dresden TiergartenstraBe (1) 531| 531 6,00| 6,00 621 621 642| 642| 7,00/ 700/ 7200 720/ 740 740 800 800 820 820 840 840
Dresden Betriebshof Gruna 5.42| 5.42 ‘ ‘ 6.32 ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘
Dresden TiergartenstraBe (4) 543| 5.43 6.33
Dresden S-Bf. Strehlen (Wiener Str.) 533 545 6,02 623 | 6.44 7,02 7.22 742 8.02 822 8.42
Dresden S-Bf. Strehlen 533 | 545 | 6,02 | 623 | 635 644 | 702 | 722 | 742 | 802 | 822| | 842 |
Dresden Julius-Otto-StraBe ["7| 534/ | | 546 03| | | 624 | 6.46 7.04| 7| 724 1| 744 804 [ | 824 || 844
Dresden Wasaplatz 5.35| 5.36| 5.47| 5.48| 6.04| 6.05| 6.25| 6.26| 6.37| 6.46| 6.48| 7.04| 7.06| 7.24| 7.26| 7.44| 7.46| 8.04| 8.06| 8.24| 8.26| 8.44| 8.46
Dresden Heinrich-Zille-StraBe (1) 5.36| 5.37| 5.48| 5.49| 6.05| 6.06| 6.26| 6.27| 6.38| 6.47| 6.49| 7.05| 7.07| 7.25| 7.27| 7.45| 7.47| 8.05 8.07| 825/ 8.27| 845 8.47
Dresden SchurichtstraBe 537| 5.38 5.49| 550/ 6.06| 6.07| 6.27| 6.28| 6.39| 6.49| 6.51| 7.07| 7.09| 7.27| 7.29| 7.47| 7.49| 8.07| 8.09| 827| 8.29| 8.47| 8.49
Dresden Dora-Stock-StraBe 538 5.39| 550 5.51| 6.07| 6.08| 6.28 6.29| 6.40| 6.50| 6.52| 7.08| 7.10| 7.28| 7.30| 7.48| 7.50| 8.08/ 8.10| 8.28| 8.30| 8.48| 8.50
Dresden Rubenswe: 5.39| 540/ 551| 552| 6.08| 6.09| 6.29| 6.30| 6.41| 6.51| 6.53| 7.09| 7.11| 7.29| 7.31| 7.49| 7.51| 8.09| 8.11| 829 831| 849 851
Dresden Récknitzhhe 5.40| 5.41| 552| 553| 6.09| 6.10| 6.30| 6.31| 6.42| 6.52| 6.54| 7.10| 7.12| 7.30| 7.32| 7.50| 7.52| 8.10| 8.12| 8.30| 8.32| 850 8.52
Dresden StadtgutstraBe 541| 542| 553| 554/ 6.10| 6.11| 6.31| 6.32| 6.43| 6.53| 6.55| 7.11| 7.13| 7.31| 7.33| 7.51| 7.53| 8.11| 8.13| 831| 8.33| 851| 853
Dresden HelmholtzstraBe 5.43| 5.44| 555 556/ 6.12| 6.13| 6.33| 6.34| 6.45| 6.55 6.57| 7.13| 7.15| 7.33| 7.35| 7.53| 7.55| 8.13| 8.15| 8.33| 8.35| 853 8.55
Dresden Regensburger StraBe 5.44| 545 556| 557| 6.13| 6.14| 6.34| 6.35| 6.46| 6.56| 6.58| 7.14| 7.16| 7.34| 7.36| 7.54| 7.56| 8.14| 8.16| 8.34| 8.36| 8.54| 8.56
Dresden Plauen Nothnitzer Str. 5.44| 5.45| 556| 557| 6.13| 6.14| 6.34| 6.35| 6.46| 6.56| 6.58| 7.15| 7.17| 7.35| 7.37| 7.55| 7.57| 8.15 8.17| 8.35| 8.37| 855 8.57
Dresden Kaitzer StraBe 5.45| 546/ 557| 558/ 6.14| 6.15| 6.35| 6.36| 6.47| 6.57| 6.59| 7.16| 7.18| 7.36| 7.38| 7.56| 7.58| 8.16 8.18| 8.36| 8.38| 8.56| 8.58
Dresden Plauen Rathaus 5.46| 5.47| 558 5.59| 6.15| 6.16| 6.36| 6.37| 6.48| 6.58| 7.00| 7.17| 7.19| 7.37| 7.39| 7.57| 7.59| 8.17| 8.19| 837| 8.39| 857| 8.59
Dresden Bamberger StraBe (Wiirzb. Str.) 5.47| 548 559| 6.00| 6.16| 6.17| 6.37| 6.38| 6.49| 6.59| 7.01| 7.18| 7.20| 7.38| 7.40| 7.58| 8.00| 8.18| 8.20| 8.38| 8.40| 858 9.00
Dresden Wiirzburger StraBe 5.48| 5.49| 6.00| 6.01| 6.17| 6.18| 6.38| 6.39| 6.50| 7.00 7.02| 7.19| 7.21| 7.39| 7.41| 7.59| 801| 819/ 821| 839 8.41| 859 9.01
DD Lébtau Stid Mohorner Str. 550| 551 6.02| 6.03] 6.19] 6.20| 6.40| 6.41| 6.52| 7.02| 7.04| 7.21| 7.23| 7.41| 7.43| 8.01] 8.03| 821 823 841 843 9.01] 9.03
\ MONTAG - FREITAG |
VERKEHRSHINWEIS ep000}|7p000j{ep000(7p000}ep000|{7p000(ep000}7p000}lep000(7p000{ep000]7p000|ep000(7p000[ep000|7p000| ep000(7p000|ep000||7p000{ep000|7p000|[ep000
Dresden Striesen Niederwaldpl. 8.45| 8.45| 9.05| 9.05| 9.25| 9.25| 9.45| 9.45|10.05| 10.05| 10.25| 10.25| 10.45| 10.45| 11.05| 11.05| 11.25| 11.25| 11.45| 11.45| 12.05| 12.05| 12.25
DD Striesen Altenberger Str. 8.46| 8.46| 9.06| 9.06| 9.26| 9.26| 9.46| 9.46| 10.06| 10.06| 10.26| 10.26| 10.46| 10.46| 11.06| 11.06| 11.26| 11.26| 11.46| 11.46| 12.06| 12.06| 12.26
Dresden Altenberger Platz 8.47| 847| 9.07| 9.07| 9.27| 9.27| 9.47| 9.47|10.07| 10.07| 10.27| 10.27| 10.47| 10.47| 11.07| 11.07| 11.27| 11.27| 11.47| 11.47| 12.07| 12.07| 12.27
Dresden HepkestraBe 8.49| 8.49| 9.09| 9.09| 9.29| 9.29| 9.49| 9.49| 10.09| 10.09| 10.29| 10.29| 10.49| 10.49| 11.09| 11.09| 11.29| 11.29| 11.49| 11.49| 12.09| 12.09| 12.29
Dresden Bérensteiner StraBe 8.50| 8.50| 9.10| 9.10| 9.30| 9.30| 9.50| 9.50| 10.10| 10.10| 10.30| 10.30| 10.50| 10.50| 11.10| 11.10| 11.30| 11.30| 11.50| 11.50| 12.10| 12.10| 12.30
Dresden Kurzer Schritt 851| 851 9.11| 9.11| 9.31| 9.31| 9.51| 9.51|10.11| 10.11| 10.31| 10.31| 10.51| 10.51| 11.11| 11.11| 11.31| 11.31| 11.51| 11.51| 12.11| 12.11| 12.31
Dresden JunghansstraBe 852| 852| 9.12| 9.12| 9.32| 9.32| 9.52| 9.52|10.12| 10.12| 10.32| 10.32| 10.52| 10.52| 11.12| 11.12| 11.32| 11.32| 11.52| 11.52| 12.12| 12.12| 12.32
Dresden SchititerstraBe 853| 8.53| 9.13| 9.13| 9.33| 9.33| 9.53| 9.53|10.13| 10.13| 10.33| 10.33| 10.53| 10.53| 11.13| 11.13| 11.33| 11.33| 11.53| 11.53| 12.13| 12.13| 12.33
Dresden Schneebergstrarse(n 8.54| 8.54| 9.14| 9.14| 9.34| 9.34| 9.54| 9.54| 10.14| 10.14| 10.34| 10.34| 10.54| 10.54| 11.14| 11.14| 11.34| 11.34| 11.54| 11.54| 12.14| 12.14| 12.34
Dresden Zwinglistrafe 8.56| 8.56| 9.16| 9.16| 9.36| 9.36| 9.56| 9.56| 10.16| 10.16| 10.36| 10.36| 10.56| 10.56| 11.16| 11.16| 11.36| 11.36| 11.56| 11.56| 12.16| 12.16| 12.36
Dresden Grunaer Weg 8.58| 8.58| 9.18| 9.18| 9.38| 9.38| 9.58| 9.58| 10.18| 10.18| 10.38| 10.38| 10.58| 10.58| 11.18| 11.18| 11.38| 11.38| 11.58| 11.58| 12.18| 12.18| 12.38
Dresden TiergartenstraBe (1) 9.00| 9.00/ 920/ 9.20| 9.40| 9.40| 10,00| 10.00| 10,20| 10.20| 10.40| 10.40| 11.00| 11.00| 11.20| 11.20| 11,40| 11.40| 12,00| 12.00| 12.20| 12.20| 12.40
Dresden S-Bf. Strehlen (Wiener Str.) 902 | 922 | 942| | [1002| | |1022| | |1042| [ [1102] | |1122] | |1142| | [1202| | [1222] |
Dresden S-Bf. Strehlen 902 | 922 | 942| | 11002| | |1022| | |1042| | |1102| [ |1122] | |1142| | |1202] | |1222| | |1242
Dresden Julius-Otto-StraBe | 9.04| | 924 | 9.44| | [10.04| | |1024| | [1044| [ [11.04] | |11.24] | |11.44| | [12.04 | [1224] |
Dresden Wasaplatz 9.04| 9.06 9.24| 9.26| 9.44| 9.46| 10.04| 10.06| 10.24| 10.26| 10.44| 10.46| 11.04| 11.06| 11.24| 11.26| 11.44| 11.46| 12.04| 12.06| 12.24| 12.26| 12.44
Dresden Heinrich-Zille-StraBe (1) 9.05| 9.07| 9.25| 9.27| 9.45| 9.47| 10.05| 10.07| 10.25| 10.27| 10.45| 10.47| 11.05| 11.07| 11.25| 11.27| 11.45| 11.47| 12.05| 12.07| 12.25| 12.27| 12.45
Dresden SchurichtstraBe 9.07| 9.09| 9.27| 9.29| 9.47| 9.49| 10.07| 10.09| 10.27| 10.29| 10.47| 10.49| 11.07| 11.09| 11.27| 11.29| 11.47| 11.49| 12.07| 12.09| 12.27| 12.29| 12.47
Dresden Dora-Stock-StraBe 9.08| 9.10/ 9.28| 9.30| 9.48| 9.50| 10.08| 10.10| 10.28| 10.30| 10.48| 10.50| 11.08| 11.10| 11.28| 11.30| 11.48| 11.50| 12.08| 12.10| 12.28| 12.30| 12.48
Dresden Rubenswe: 9.09| 9.11| 9.29| 9.31| 9.49| 9.51| 10.09| 10.11| 10.29| 10.31| 10.49| 10.51| 11.09| 11.11| 11.29| 11.31| 11.49| 11.51| 12.09| 12.11| 12.29| 12.31| 12.49
Dresden Récknitzhhe 9.10| 9.12| 9.30| 9.32| 9.50| 9.52| 10.10| 10.12| 10.30| 10.32| 10.50| 10.52| 11.10| 11.12| 11.30| 11.32| 11.50| 11.52| 12.10| 12.12| 12.30| 12.32| 12.50
Dresden StadtgutstraBe 9.11| 9.13| 9.31| 9.33| 9.51| 9.53| 10.11| 10.13| 10.31| 10.33| 10.51| 10.53| 11.11| 11.13| 11.31| 11.33| 11.51| 11.53| 12.11| 12.13| 12.31| 12.33| 12.51
Dresden HelmholtzstraBe 9.13| 9.15 9.33| 9.35| 9.53| 9.55| 10.13| 10.15| 10.33| 10.35| 10.53| 10.55| 11.13| 11.15| 11.33| 11.35| 11.53| 11.55| 12.13| 12.15| 12.33| 12.35| 12.53
Dresden Regensburger StraBe 9.14| 9.16| 9.34| 9.36| 9.54| 9.56| 10.14| 10.16| 10.34| 10.36| 10.54| 10.56| 11.14| 11.16| 11.34| 11.36| 11.54| 11.56| 12.14| 12.16| 12.34| 12.36| 12.54
Dresden Plauen Nothnitzer Str. 9.15| 9.17| 9.35| 9.37| 9.55| 9.57| 10.15| 10.17| 10.35| 10.37| 10.55| 10.57| 11.15| 11.17| 11.35| 11.37| 11.55| 11.57| 12.15| 12.17| 12.35| 12.37| 12.55
Dresden Kaitzer StraBe 9.16| 9.18| 9.36| 9.38| 9.56| 9.58| 10.16| 10.18| 10.36| 10.38| 10.56| 10.58| 11.16| 11.18| 11.36| 11.38| 11.56| 11.58| 12.16| 12.18| 12.36| 12.38| 12.56
Dresden Plauen Rathaus 9.17| 9.19| 9.37| 9.39| 9.57| 9.59| 10.17| 10.19| 10.37| 10.39| 10.57| 10.59| 11.17| 11.19| 11.37| 11.39| 11.57| 11.59| 12.17| 12.19| 12.37| 12.39| 12.57
Dresden Bamberger StraBe (Wiirzb. Str.) 9.18| 9.20| 9.38| 9.40| 9.58| 10.00| 10.18| 10.20| 10.38| 10.40| 10.58| 11.00| 11.18| 11.20| 11.38| 11.40| 11.58| 12.00| 12.18| 12.20| 12.38| 12.40| 12.58
Dresden Wiirzburger StraBe 9.19| 9.21| 9.39| 9.41| 9.59| 10.01| 10.19| 10.21| 10.39| 10.41| 10.59| 11.01| 11.19| 11.21| 11.39| 11.41| 11.59| 12.01| 12.19| 12.21| 12.39| 12.41| 12.59
DD Lébtau Stid Mohorner Str. 9.21| 9.23] 9.41| 9.43| 10.01| 10.03] 10.21) 10.23| 10.41| 10.43 11.01| 11.03] 11.21| 11.23] 11.41| 11.43] 12.01| 12.03] 12.21| 12.23| 12.41| 12.43] 13.01
\ MONTAG - FREITAG |
VERKEHRSHINWEIS 7p000]lep000}{7p000{ep000]ep000|{7p000{les000fep000|(7p000]ep000(7p000|ep000|7p000(ep000[ep000}7p000| ep000(7p000|ep000||7p000{ep000|7p000|[ep000
Dresden Striesen Niederwaldpl. 12.25| 12.45| 12.45 13.05| 13.05 13.25| 13.25| 13.45| 13.45| 14.05| 14.05| 14.25 14.25| 14.45| 14.45| 15.05| 15.05| 15.25| 15.25| 15.45
DD Striesen Altenberger Str. 12.26| 12.46| 12.46 13.06| 13.06 13.26| 13.26| 13.46| 13.46| 14.06| 14.06| 14.26 14.26| 14.46| 14.46| 15.06| 15.06| 15.26| 15.26| 15.46
Dresden Altenberger Platz 12.27| 12.47| 12.47 13.07| 13.07 13.27| 13.27| 13.47| 13.47| 14.07| 14.07| 14.27 14.27| 14.47| 14.47| 15.07| 15.07| 15.27| 15.27| 15.47
Dresden HepkestraBe 12.29| 12.49| 12.49 13.09| 13.09 13.29| 13.29| 13.49| 13.49| 14.09| 14.09| 14.29 14.29| 14.49| 14.49| 15.09| 15.09| 15.29| 15.29| 15.49
Dresden Bérensteiner StraBe 12.30| 12.50| 12.50 13.10| 13.10 13.30| 13.30| 13.50| 13.50| 14.10| 14.10| 14.30 14.30| 14.50| 14.50| 15.10| 15.10| 15.30| 15.30| 15.50
Dresden Kurzer Schritt 12.31| 12.51| 12.51 13.11] 13.11 13.31| 13.31| 13.51| 13.51| 14.11| 14.11| 14.31 14.31| 14.51| 14.51| 15.11| 15.11| 15.31| 15.31| 15.51
Dresden JunghansstraBe 12.32| 12.52| 12.52 13.12] 13.12 13.32| 13.32| 13.52| 13.52| 14.12| 14.12| 14.32 14.32| 14.52| 14.52| 15.12| 15.12| 15.32| 15.32| 15.52
Dresden SchititerstraBe 12.33| 12.53| 12.53 13.13| 13.13 13.33| 13.33| 13.53| 13.53| 14.13| 14.13| 14.33 14.33| 14.53| 14.53| 15.13| 15.13| 15.33| 15.33| 15.53
Dresden Schneeber%strarie(ﬂ 12.34| 12.54| 12.54 13.14| 13.14 13.34| 13.34| 13.54| 13.54| 14.14| 14.14| 14.34 14.34| 14.54| 14.54| 15.14| 15.14| 15.34| 15.34| 15.54
Dresden ZwinglistraBe 12.36| 12.56| 12.56 13.16| 13.16 13.36| 13.36| 13.56| 13.56| 14.16| 14.16| 14.36 14.36| 14.56| 14.56| 15.16| 15.16| 15.36| 15.36| 15.56
Dresden Grunaer Weg 12.38| 12.58| 12.58 13.18| 13.18 13.38| 13.38| 13.58| 13.58| 14.18| 14.18| 14.38 14.38| 14.58| 14.58| 15.18| 15.18| 15.38| 15.38| 15.58
Dresden TiergartenstraBe (1) 12,40| 13,00| 13,00 13,20| 13,20 13.40| 13.40| 14,00| 14.00| 14,20| 14,20| 14,40 14,40| 15.00| 15,00| 15.20| 15.20| 15.40| 15.40| 16,00
Dresden Betriebshof Gruna 13.08 ‘ 13.28 ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘
Dresden TiergartenstraBe (4) 13,09 13,29
Dresden S-Bf. Strehlen (Wiener Str.) 12,42 1302 | 1322 | 13,42 14,02 14,22 14,42 15,02 1522 15,42
Dresden S-Bf. Strehlen [ 11302 | |1311/1322| | |1331(1342| | |1402| | |1422| | |1442 | |1502] | [1522| | |1542| | |16,02
Dresden Julius-Otto-StraBe 12.44| | | 13.04| | [ 11324 ] [ 11344 | | 14.04] | |14.24] | 14.44 [ | 15.04| | | 1524 [ | 15.44| |
Dresden Wasaplatz 12.46| 13.04| 13.06| 13.13| 13.24| 13.26| 13.33| 13.44| 13.46| 14.04| 14.06| 14.24| 14.26| 14.44 14.46| 15.04| 15.06| 15.24| 15.26| 15.44| 15.46| 16.04
Dresden Heinrich-Zille-StraBe (1) 12.47| 13.05| 13.07| 13.14| 13.25| 13.27| 13.34| 13.45| 13.47| 14.05| 14.07| 14.25| 14.27| 14.45 14.47| 15.05| 15.07| 15.25| 15.27| 15.45| 15.47| 16.05
Dresden SchurichtstraBe 12.49| 13.07| 13.09| 13.16| 13.27| 13.29| 13.36| 13.47| 13.49| 14.07| 14.09| 14.27| 14.29| 14.47 14.49| 15.07| 15.09| 15.27| 15.29 15.47| 15.49| 16.07
Dresden Dora-Stock-StraBe 12.50| 13.08| 13.10| 13.17| 13.28| 13.30| 13.37| 13.48| 13.50| 14.08| 14.10| 14.28| 14.30| 14.48| 14.44| 14.50| 15.08| 15.10| 15.28| 15.30| 15.48| 15.50| 16.08
Dresden Rubenswe: 12.51| 13.09| 13.11| 13.18| 13.29| 13.31| 13.38| 13.49| 13.51| 14.09| 14.11| 14.29| 14.31| 14.49| 14.45| 14.51| 15.09| 15.11| 15.29| 15.31| 15.49| 15.51| 16.09
Dresden Récknitzhhe 12.52| 13.10| 13.12| 13.19| 13.30| 13.32| 13.39| 13.50| 13.52| 14.10| 14.12| 14.30| 14.32| 14.50| 14.46| 14.52| 15.10| 15.12| 15.30| 15.32| 15.50| 15.52| 16.10
Dresden StadtgutstraBe 12.53| 13.11| 13.13| 13.20| 13.31| 13.33| 13.40| 13.51| 13.53| 14.11| 14.13| 14.31| 14.33| 14.51| | | 14.53| 15.11| 15.13| 15.31| 15.33| 15.51| 15,53| 16.11
Dresden MinzmeisterstraBe 14.47
Dresden Ludwig-Renn-Allee 14.48
Dresden Stidhohe 14.50
Dresden Siidhéhe 14.51
Dresden HelmholtzstraBe 12.55| 13.13| 13.15| 13.22| 13.33| 13.35| 13.42| 13.53| 13.55| 14.13| 14.15| 14.33| 14.35| 14.53| 14.54| 14.55| 15.13| 15.15| 15.33| 15.35| 15.53| 15.55| 16.13
Dresden Regensburger StraBe 12.56| 13.14| 13.16| 13.23| 13.34| 13.36| 13.43| 13.54| 13.56| 14.14| 14.16| 14.34| 14.36| 14.54| 14.55| 14.56| 15.14| 15.16| 15.34| 15.36| 15.54| 15.56| 16.14
Dresden Plauen Nothnitzer Str. 12.57| 13.15| 13.17| 13.24| 13.35| 13.37| 13.44| 13.55| 13.57| 14.15| 14.17| 14.35| 14.37| 14.55| 14.56| 14.57| 15.15| 15.17| 15.35| 15.37| 15.55| 15.57| 16.15
Dresden Kaitzer StraBe 12.58| 13.16| 13.18| 13.25| 13.36| 13.38| 13.45| 13.56| 13.58| 14.16| 14.18| 14.36| 14.38| 14.56| 14.57| 14.58| 15.16| 15.18| 15.36| 15.38| 15.56| 15.58| 16.16
Dresden Plauen Rathaus 12.59| 13.17| 13.19| 13.26| 13.37| 13.39| 13.46 13.57| 13.59| 14.17| 14.19| 14.37| 14.39| 14.57| 14.58| 14.59| 15.17| 15.19| 15.37| 15.39| 15.57| 15.59| 16.17
Dresden Bamberger StraBe (Wirzb. Str.) 13.00| 13.18| 13.20| 13.27| 13.38| 13.40| 13.47| 13.58| 14.00| 14.18| 14.20| 14.38| 14.40| 14.58 15.00| 15.18| 15.20| 15.38| 15.40| 15.58| 16.00| 16.18
Dresden Wiirzburger StraBe 13.01| 13.19| 13.21| 13.28| 13.39| 13.41| 13.48| 13.59| 14.01| 14.19| 14.21| 14.39| 14.41| 14.59 15.01| 15.19| 15.21| 15.39| 15.41| 15.59| 16.01| 16.19
DD Lébtau Stid Mohorner Str. 13.03] 13.21] 13.23] 13.30| 13.41] 13.43| 13.50| 14.01| 14.03| 14.21] 14.23| 14.41| 14.43| 15.01 15.03| 15.21] 15.23| 15.41| 15.43| 16.01] 16.03| 16.21

00 = bis 18.10.24 XMl =ab21.10.24 B =ab21.10.24

lhre Fahrplanauskunft:
www.vvo-online.de/fahrplan



[ 85 Dresden Niederwaldplatz-Dresden Mohorner StraBe J

\ MONTAG - FREITAG |

VERKEHRSHINWEIS 7p000 7p000) 7p000) 7p000 7p000) 7p000) 7p000

Dresden Striesen Niederwaldpl. 15.45| 16.05| 16.05| 16.25| 16.25| 16.45| 16.45| 17.05| 17.05| 17.25| 17.25| 17.45| 17.45| 18.05| 18.05| 18.25| 18.25| 18.50| 18.50| 19.14| 19.14| 19.44| 19.44
DD Striesen Altenberger Str. 15.46| 16.06| 16.06| 16.26| 16.26| 16.46| 16.46| 17.06| 17.06| 17.26| 17.26| 17.46| 17.46| 18.06| 18.06| 18.26| 18.26| 18.51| 18.51| 19.15| 19.15| 19.45| 19.45
Dresden Altenberger Platz 15.47| 16.07| 16.07| 16.27| 16.27| 16.47| 16.47| 17.07| 17.07| 17.27| 17.27| 17.47| 17.47| 18.07| 18.07| 18.27| 18.27| 18.52| 18.52| 19.16| 19.16| 19.46| 19.46
Dresden HepkestraBe 15.49| 16.09| 16.09| 16.29| 16.29| 16.49| 16.49| 17.09| 17.09| 17.29| 17.29| 17.49| 17.49| 18.09| 18.09| 18.29| 18.29| 18.53| 18.53| 19.17| 19.17| 19.47| 19.47
Dresden Brensteiner StraBe 15.50| 16.10| 16.10| 16.30| 16.30| 16.50| 16.50| 17.10| 17.10| 17.30| 17.30| 17.50| 17.50| 18.10| 18.10| 18.30| 18.30| 18.54| 18.54| 19.18| 19.18| 19.48| 19.48
Dresden Kurzer Schritt 15.51| 16.11| 16.11| 16.31| 16.31| 16.51| 16.51| 17.11| 17.11| 17.31| 17.31| 17.51| 17.51| 18.11| 18.11| 18.31| 18.31| 18.55| 18.55| 19.19| 19.19| 19.49| 19.49
Dresden JunghansstraBe 15.52| 16.12| 16.12| 16.32| 16.32| 16.52| 16.52| 17.12| 17.12| 17.32| 17.32| 17.52| 17.52| 18.12| 18.12| 18.32| 18.32| 18.55| 18.55| 19.19| 19.19| 19.49| 19.49
Dresden SchititerstraBe 15.53| 16.13| 16.13| 16.33| 16.33| 16.53| 16.53| 17.13| 17.13| 17.33| 17.33| 17.53| 17.53| 18.13| 18.13| 18.33| 18.33| 18.56| 18.56| 19.20| 19.20| 19.50| 19.50
Dresden Schneebergstrafie(ﬂ 15.54| 16.14| 16.14| 16.34| 16.34| 16.54| 16.54| 17.14| 17.14| 17.34| 17.34| 17.54| 17.54| 18.14| 18.14| 18.34| 18.34| 18.57| 18.57| 19.21| 19.21| 19.51| 19.51
Dresden ZwinglistraBe 15.56| 16.16| 16.16| 16.36| 16.36| 16.56| 16.56| 17.16| 17.16| 17.36| 17.36 17.56| 17.56| 18.16| 18.16| 18.36| 18.36| 18.59| 18.59| 19.23| 19.23| 19.53| 19.53
Dresden Grunaer Weg 15.58| 16.18| 16.18| 16.38| 16.38| 16.58| 16.58| 17.18| 17.18| 17.38| 17.38| 17.58| 17.58| 18.18| 18.18| 18.38| 18.38| 19.01| 19.01| 19.25| 19.25| 19.55| 19.55
Dresden TiergartenstraBe (1) 16.00| 16.20| 16.20| 16,40| 16.40| 17,00| 17.00| 17.20| 17.20| 17.40| 17.40| 18,00| 18.00| 18,20| 18.20| 18.40| 18.40| 19.03| 19.03| 19.27| 19.27| 19,57| 19.57
Dresden S-Bf. Strehlen (Wiener Str.) 1602 | |1622| | |1642| | |17.02| | |1722| | |1742| | |1802| | |1822| | |1842| | |1905/ | |1929| | |1959
Dresden S-Bf. Strehlen [ 11622 | 1642 | |17.02] | |1722| | |1742| | |1802| | |1822| | |1842| | 1905/ | |1929| | |1959| |
Dresden Julius-Otto-StraBe 16.04| | |16.24| | |16.44| | |17.04| | |17.24| | |17.44] | |18.04| | |1824| | |1844| | |19.07| | |1930| | |20.00
Dresden Wasaplatz 16.06| 16.24| 16.26| 16.44| 16.46| 17.04| 17.06| 17.24| 17.26| 17.44| 17.46| 18.04| 18.06| 18.24| 18.26| 18.44| 18.46| 19.07| 19.09| 19.31| 19.32| 20.01| 20.02
Dresden Heinrich-Zille-StraBe (1) 16.07| 16.25| 16.27| 16.45| 16.47| 17.05| 17.07| 17.25| 17.27| 17.45| 17.47| 18.05| 18.07| 18.25| 18.27| 18.45| 18.47| 19.08| 19.10| 19.32| 19.33| 20.02| 20.03
Dresden SchurichtstraBe 16.09| 16.27| 16.29| 16.47| 16.49| 17.07| 17.09| 17.27| 17.29| 17.47| 17.49| 18.07| 18.09| 18.27| 18.29| 18.47| 18.49| 19.10| 19.12| 19.33| 19.34| 20.03| 20.0
Dresden Dora-Stock-StraBe 16.10| 16.28| 16.30| 16.48| 16.50| 17.08| 17.10| 17.28| 17.30| 17.48| 17.50| 18.08| 18.10| 18.28| 18.30| 18.48| 18.50| 19.11| 19.13| 19.34| 19.35| 20.04| 20.05
Dresden Rubenswe: 16.11| 16.29| 16.31| 16.49| 16.51| 17.09| 17.11| 17.29| 17.31| 17.49| 17.51| 18.09| 18.11| 18.29| 18.31| 18.49| 18.51| 19.12| 19.14| 19.35| 19.36| 20.05| 20.06
Dresden Récknitzhohe 16.12| 16.30| 16.32| 16.50| 16.52| 17.10| 17.12| 17.30| 17.32| 17.50| 17.52| 18.10| 18.12| 18.30| 18.32| 18.50| 18.52| 19.13| 19.15| 19.36| 19.37| 20.06| 20.07
Dresden StadtgutstraBe 16.13| 16.31| 16.33| 16.51| 16.53| 17.11| 17.13| 17.31| 17.33| 17.51| 17.53| 18.11| 18.13| 18.31| 18.33| 18.51| 18.53| 19.14| 19.16| 19.37| 19.38| 20.07| 20.08
Dresden HelmholtzstraBe 16.15| 16.33| 16.35| 16.53| 16.55| 17.13| 17.15| 17.33| 17.35| 17.53| 17.55| 18.13| 18.15| 18.33| 18.35| 18.53| 18.55| 19.16| 19.18| 19.39| 19.40| 20.09| 20.10
Dresden Regensburger StraBe 16.16| 16.34| 16.36| 16.54| 16.56| 17.14| 17.16| 17.34| 17.36| 17.54| 17.56| 18.14| 18.16| 18.34| 18.36| 18.54| 18.56| 19.17| 19.19| 19.40| 19.41| 20.10| 20.11
